
CA Foster Parent Consultation Team (1624)  
Foster Parent Regional Representatives - 2016 

 
Name E-mail  Phone Term 

Vacant,  Reg. 1 North    
 

   

Vacant,  Reg. 1 North    
 

   

Windy Hancock, Reg. 1 South    
 

timandwindy@ymail.com 509-528-6392(c) 
509-554-2377 

2016 – 12/31/2017 

Audra Krussel, Reg. 1 South 
 

Audra11@mindspring.com 208-340-9956 2015 – 12/31/2016 

Jamie Potter, Reg. 2 North 
 

Jalice24@yahoo.com 425-223-8168 2016  - 12/31/2017 

Shanna Weatherby-Clark, Reg. 2 North 
 

Shawea2@msn.com 425-232-6283 2016 – 12/31/2017 

Shannon Mead, Reg. 2 South 
 

Shannon.mead@gmail.com 206-856-1508 2015 - 12/31/2016 

Yosef Banai , Reg. 2 South 
 

Yobani@hotmail.com 425-378-1625 2016 - 12/31/2017 

Michael Thomas, Reg. 3 North 
 

mlthomas253@hotmail.com 253-298-1860 2015 - 12/31/2016 

Ashleigh Barraza, Reg. 3 North  
 

ashleigh.barraza@yahoo.com 619-847-8370 2016 - 12/31/2017 

Merrily Ripley, Reg. 3 South 
 

ripley@olympus.net 360-460-4878 2016 - 12/31/2017 

Amy Gardner, Reg. 3 South 
 

michaelamy52@msn.com 360-200-2102 2015 - 12/31/2016 

Cara Leyshon, Reg. 3 South (alternate) caraleyshon@hotmail.com 360-440-5629 (c) 
 

2016 - 12/31/2017 

Beth Canfield, FPAWS 
 

bethcanfield@comcast.net 360-990-1011 (c) 
360-377-1011 (h) 

As appointed by 
FPAWS 

Mike Canfield, FPAWS 
 

mkbeth@comcast.net 360-990-1255 (c) 
360-377-1011 (h) 

As appointed by 
FPAWS 
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